

ਸ਼ੇਡੂਲ ਫਾਰ ਟੇਬਲ ਓਫ਼ ਮਾਪਦਾਨ-ਮਾਪਦਾਨ ਦੇ ਟੇਬਲ

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

ਮਾਪਦਾਨ

DIVISION

ਮਾਪਦਾਨ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1673

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
	2nd on A/c bill				
N/W	Bhagari kula Road To				
	Nauliha Chauhan To				
N/A	Vijay Vardhan				
Acc. No.	SBP/18/2023-24				
D.O.S	02/02/2024				
D.O.C	01/02/2025				
1) Providing and fixing of bench mark pillar					
Qty =	2 No vide TMB P.No-3				
	@ 2787.27 Rs =				5575 ~
2) Clearing and grubbing					
2) Road land					
Qty =	0.08 ha vide TMB P.No-3				
	@ 75573.34 / ha Rs =				5895 ~
3/3) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow Pit lead for 100m					
Qty =	50 m ³ vide TMB P.No-3				
	@ 260.88 / m ³ Rs =				13044 ~
4) lead for 100m					
Qty =	198.24 m ³ vide TMB P.No-3				
	@ 188.10 / m ³ Rs =				37289 ~
4/4) Construction of sub-grade & formation shoulder					
Qty =	49.00 m ³ vide TMB P.No-4				
Qty =	44.8 m ³ vide TMB P.No-4				
Continuation					
Qty = 93.8 m ³					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B ₁			
Qty = 93.8 m ³					
	@	264.42		RS	24803 =
5) construction of granule					
Sub-grade G.S. B-I					
Qty = 84.84 m ³ vide TMB P.M.					
	@	3169.61		RS	= 28268910
6) P.V. laying, stone					
compacting w.B.M					
G.S. III					
Qty = 68.63 m ³ vide TMB P.M.					
	@	4610.09		RS	= 293340 =
7) Paving and fix					
typical masonry single					
board - do -					
Qty = 2 m ³ vide TMB P.M. - 4					
Qty = 1 m ³ vide TMB P.M. - 6					
Qty = 3 m ³	@	12821.53		RS	= 38465 =
8) construction of concrete					
P.C.C Pavement (M30)					
Qty = 135.74 m ³ vide TMB P.M.					
	@	8504.19		RS	= 1154358 =
					RS = 1841679 =
Add G.S. T 18 %				(+)	331500 =
Add L.C. 1 %				(+)	18416 =
G.F				(+)	31568 =

Continuation

RS = 2223165

Continuation